
HumeLink Environmental Impact Statement
Community information sessions

Please join our 
HumeLink project team 
and EIS specialists to 
discuss the EIS findings 
and how to make 
a submission.

Wagga Wagga
11am – 1pm and 4pm – 6pm
Monday 4 September 2023
Mercure, Wagga Wagga

Tarcutta
4pm – 6pm
Wednesday 13 September 2023
Tarcutta Memorial Hall

Batlow
11am – 1pm and 4pm – 6pm
Wednesday 6 September 2023
Batlow Literary Institute

Tumbarumba
11am – 1pm and 4pm – 6pm
Thursday 7 September 2023
Tumbarumba Motel

Adelong
11am – 1pm
Friday 8 September 2023
Adelong Services  
& Citizens Club

Tumut
11am – 1pm and 4pm – 6pm
Tuesday 5 September 2023
Tumut Golf Club

Gundagai
11am – 1pm
Wednesday 13 September 2023
Gundagai District Services Club

Yass
11am – 1pm and 4pm – 6pm
Tuesday 12 September 2023
Yass Soldier’s Memorial Hall

Gunning
4pm – 6pm
Monday 11 September 2023
Gunning Shire Hall

Crookwell
11am – 1pm
Friday 15 September 2023
Crookwell Memorial Hall

Taralga
11am – 1pm and 4pm – 6pm
Thursday 14 September 2023
Taralga War Memorial Hall

Please visit  
transgrid.com.au/ 
projects-innovation/
humelink for more information.

Connect with us
Contact the project team: 
Phone 1800 317 367 
Email humelink@transgrid.com.au

Find out more at: 
transgrid.com.au/humelink
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